TITLE & SERIES MORATORIUM

At times, certain titles may become temporarily unavailable to be performed under the Church Video License®.
A current list of titles in moratorium may be found below.

All The President’s Men (1976) 12/19/25 until 4/30/26

American Underdog (2021) until indefinite

Artemis Fowl (2020)

Ben-Hur (1959) 1/1/25 until 12/31/26

Blade Runner & Blade Runner: The Director’s Cut - Only FINAL CUT available
Citizen Kane (1941) 12/1/26 until 12/31/26

City Slickers (1991) 1/1/26 until 12/31/26

Clint Eastwood: A Cinematic Legacy (2021) until Indefinite

Disney+/Hulu Originals - Please check last page for original programs available from Disney+
and Hulu (outdoor screenings restricted)

Frozen Sing-Along (2013)

Gone With the Wind (1939) 9/10/26 until 10/29/26
Gravity (2013) 1/1/26 until 12/31/26

Great Race, The (1965) 1/1/26 until 12/31/26

Hamilton (2020)

Harry Potter franchise (2001-2010) 1/1/26 until 2/28/27
House Party (1990) until 2/5/26

I Can Only Imagine (2018) until indefinite

| Still Believe (2020) until indefinite

Interview with the Vampire (1994) 1/1/26 until 12/31/26
Jesus Music, The (2021) until indefinite

Jesus Revolution (2023) until indefinite

Juror #2 (2024) until indefinite

Lego Movie, The (2014) 1/1/26 until 3/31/26

Lethal Weapon (1987) 1/1/26 until 12/31/26

Lord of the Rings trilogy (2001-2003) 12/17/25 until 3/1/26



Mortal Kombat (1995) 2/1/26 until 6/30/26
Mortal Kombat: Annihilation (1997) 2/1/26 until 6/30/26
Mortal Kombat (2021) 2/1/26 until 6/30/26

Mortal Kombat Legends: Snow Blind (2022) 2/1/26 until 6/30/260cean’s Eleven (2001)
1/1/26 until 12/31/26

Oklahoma! (1956) until indefinite

Ordinary Angels (2024) until indefinite

Paradise Now (2005) until indefinite

Peanuts — all programs prior to 2014 are restricted
Sarah’s Oil (2025) until indefinite

South Pacific (1958) until indefinite

Space Jam (1996) 7/4/25 until 12/31/26

Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles Il: The Secret of the Ooze (1991) 2/12/26 until 4/3/26
Training Day (2001) 1/1/26 until 12/31/26
Unbreakable Boy, The (2025) until indefinite
Unsung Hero (2024) until indefinite

V for Vendetta (2006) 10/2/26 until 11/20/26

Willy Wonka & The Chocolate Factory (1971) 7/30/26 until 8/20/26

These pages are accurate to the best of CVLI's knowledge and will be updated continually.
For more information, please contact us at cvlims@mplc.com or call us on (866) 771-2854.



mailto:cvlims@mplc.com

DISNY+ and HULU — Available Original Programs

AHOY PIRATES (YR 1 EPS 1-5)

AHOY PIRATES (YR 2 EPS 6-10)

AHOY PIRATES (YR 3 EPS 11-15)

AHOY PIRATES (YR 4 EPS 16-20)

AHOY PIRATES (YR 5 EPS 21-22)

AMERICA THE BEAUTIFUL (2022) (YR 1 EPS 1-6)
AMONG THE STARS (YR 1 EPS 1-6)

BE OUR CHEF (YR 1 EPS 1-11)

BEAR WITNESS

BEN GRI (AKA: THE CHOICE) (YR 1 EPS 1-8)

BEST IN SNOW

BEYOND INFINITY: BUZZ AND THE JOURNEY TO LIGHTYEAR
BIG FIB, THE (YR 1 EPS 1-30)

BIG SHOT (YR 1 EPS 1-10)

BIG SHOT (YR 2 EPS 11-20)

BLACK BEAUTY (2020)

CHARLIE & THE ALPHABET (YR 1 EPS 1-9)
CHARLIE & THE SHAPES (YR 1 EPS 1-7)

CHASING WAVES (YR 1 EPS 1-8)

CHEAPER BY THE DOZEN (2022)

CITY OF ANGELS | CITY OF DEATH (YR 1 EPS 1-6)
CLOUDS

CLUB DE LOS GRAVES, EL (AKA THE LOW TONE CLUB) (YR 1, EPS 1-10)
CRATER

DARBY AND THE DEAD

DINO & THE EGG HUNT (YR 1 EPS 1-11)
DISNEY'S FAIRY TALE WEDDINGS (YR 2 EPS 7-14)
DIVING WITH DOLPHINS

DOLPHIN REEF (AKA BLUE)
DUNYAYLA BENIM ARAMDA (AKA: BETWEEN THE WORLD AND US) (YR 1 EPS

1-8)

EARTH TO NED (YR 1 EPS 1-20)

EGG BAND, THE (YR 1 EPS 1-5)

ELEPHANT (2020)

FAMILY REBOOT (YR 1 EPS 1-6)

FAUCI (2021)

FEARLESS: THE INSIDE STORY OF THE AFLW (YR 1 EPS 1-6)
FLORA & ULYSSES

FOODTASTIC (YR 1 EPS 1-11)

GIGGLE WIGGLE WITH KARAOKE (YR 1 EPS 1-15)
HARMONIOUS LIVE!

HIP HOP NUTCRACKER, THE

HOLLYWOOD STARGIRL

2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2022
2021
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2021
2022
2020
2017
2019
2023
2022
2021
2020
2023
2023
2022
2021
2020
2020
2020

2022
2020
2021
2020
2022
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022

2023

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
FEATURE
SERIES
SPECIAL
FEATURE
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
FEATURE
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
FEATURE
SERIES
FEATURE
SERIES
FEATURE
FEATURE
SERIES
SERIES
FEATURE
FEATURE

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
FEATURE
SERIES
FEATURE
SERIES
FEATURE
SERIES
SERIES
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
FEATURE

SERIES



HORARIO ESTELAR (AKA: PRIME TIME) (YR 1 EPS 1-10)
IN THE FOOTSTEPS OF ELEPHANT

IT'S A DOG'S LIFE WITH BILL FARMER (YR 1 EPS 1-10)
JUST BEYOND (YR 1 EPS 1-8)

LITTLE LOLA VISITS THE CITY (YR 1 EPS 1-6)

LITTLE LOLA VISITS THE FARM (YR 1 EPS 1-13)
MAGGIE (YR 1 2021/22 EPS 1-13)

MAGIC CAMP

MARVEL'S 616 (YR 1 EPS 1-8)

MARVEL'S HERO PROJECT (YR 1 EPS 1-20)

MARVEL'S RUNAWAYS (YR 1 2017/18 EPS 1-10)
MARVEL’S RUNAWAYS (YR 2 2018/19 EPS 11-23)
MARVEL’'S RUNAWAYS (YR 3 2019/20 EPS 24-33)
MIGHTY DUCKS, THE: GAME CHANGERS (YR 1 EPS 1-10)
MIGHTY DUCKS, THE: GAME CHANGERS (YR 2 EPS 11-20)
MONA & SKETCH (YR 1 EPS 1-10)

MORE THAN ROBOTS

MYSTERIOUS BENEDICT SOCIETY, THE (YR 1 EPS 1-8)
O CORO: SUCESSO, AQUI VOU EU (AKA: THE CHORUS: SUCCESS...) (YR 1 EPS
1-10)

ON POINTE (YR 1 EPS 1-6)

OWN THE ROOM

PENGUINS: LIFE ON THE EDGE

PENTATONIX: AROUND THE WORLD FOR THE HOLIDAYS
PICK OF THE LITTER (YR 1 EPS 1-6)

POLAR BEAR

POST TRAIN, THE (YR 1 EPS 1-10)

PREMISE, THE (YR 1 2021/22 EPS 1-5)

PRINCESS, THE (HULU)

PROP CULTURE (YR 1 EPS 1-8)

QUEST, THE (2022) (YR 1 EPS 1-8)

REAL RIGHT STUFF, THE

ROCCO (YR 1 EPS 1-7)

ROGUE TRIP (YR 1 EPS 1-6)

ROSALINE

SHOP CLASS (YR 1 EPS 1-8)

SNAIL TRAIL (YR 1 EPS 1-12)

SONGS & RHYMES (YR 1 EPS 1-5)

SPECIAL FORCE: ANARCHY (YR 1 EPS 1-7)

STARGIRL

STITCHES (2019) (YR 1 EPS 1-6)

STUNTMAN

SUPER/NATURAL (YR 1 EPS 1-6)

TA TUDO CERTO (AKA: IT’S ALL RIGHT!) (YR 1 EPS 1-4)
TIGER (2024)

TIMMY FAILURE: MISTAKES WERE MADE

2020
2020
2021
2021
2015
2022
2020
2020
2019
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2016
2022
2021

2022
2020
2021
2020
2022
2019
2022
2016
2021
2022
2020
2022
2020
2018
2020
2022
2020
2019
2009
2023
2020
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

2020

FEATURE
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES

FEATURE
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES

FEATURE
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES
FEATURE
FEATURE
SPECIAL
SERIES
FEATURE
SERIES
SERIES
FEATURE
SERIES
SERIES
SPECIAL
SERIES
SERIES
FEATURE
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
FEATURE
SERIES
FEATURE
SERIES
SERIES
FEATURE

FEATURE



TINY BUNCH, THE (YR 1 EPS 1-5) 2017 SERIES

TOGO 2019 FEATURE
TURNER & HOOCH (YR 1 EPS 1-12) 2021 SERIES
WILLOW (YR 1 EPS 1-8) 2022 SERIES
WILLOW: BEHIND THE MAGIC 2023 SPECIAL
WOLFGANG 2021 FEATURE
WORLD ACCORDING TO JEFF GOLDBLUM, THE (YR 2 EPS 13-22) 2021 SERIES

These pages are accurate to the best of CVLI's knowledge and will be updated continually.
For more information, please contact us at cvlims@mplc.com or call us on (866) 771-2854.

V. 01.10.26


mailto:cvlims@mplc.com

