

## TITLE & SERIES MORATORIUM

At times, certain titles may become temporarily unavailable to be performed under the Church Video License®.  
A current list of titles in moratorium may be found below.

**All The President's Men (1976)** 12/19/25 until 4/30/26

**American Underdog (2021)** until indefinite

**Artemis Fowl (2020)**

**Ben-Hur (1959)** 1/1/25 until 12/31/26

**Blade Runner & Blade Runner: The Director's Cut** - Only FINAL CUT available

**Citizen Kane (1941)** 12/1/26 until 12/31/26

**City Slickers (1991)** 1/1/26 until 12/31/26

**Clint Eastwood: A Cinematic Legacy (2021)** until Indefinite

**Disney+Hulu Originals** - Please check last page for original programs **available** from Disney+ and Hulu (outdoor screenings restricted)

**Frozen Sing-Along (2013)**

**Gone With the Wind (1939)** 9/10/26 until 10/29/26

**Gravity (2013)** 1/1/26 until 12/31/26

**Great Race, The (1965)** 1/1/26 until 12/31/26

**Hamilton (2020)**

**Harry Potter franchise (2001-2010)** 1/1/26 until 2/28/27

**House Party (1990)** until 2/5/26

**I Can Only Imagine (2018)** until indefinite

**I Still Believe (2020)** until indefinite

**Interview with the Vampire (1994)** 1/1/26 until 12/31/26

**Jesus Music, The (2021)** until indefinite

**Jesus Revolution (2023)** until indefinite

**Juror #2 (2024)** until indefinite

**Lego Movie, The (2014)** 1/1/26 until 3/31/26

**Lethal Weapon (1987)** 1/1/26 until 12/31/26

**Lord of the Rings trilogy (2001-2003)** 12/17/25 until 3/1/26

**Mortal Kombat** (1995) 2/1/26 until 6/30/26

**Mortal Kombat: Annihilation** (1997) 2/1/26 until 6/30/26

**Mortal Kombat** (2021) 2/1/26 until 6/30/26

**Mortal Kombat Legends: Snow Blind** (2022) 2/1/26 until 6/30/26 **Ocean's Eleven** (2001) 1/1/26 until 12/31/26

**Oklahoma!** (1956) until indefinite

**Ordinary Angels** (2024) until indefinite

**Paradise Now** (2005) until indefinite

**Peanuts** – all programs prior to 2014 are restricted

**Sarah's Oil** (2025) until indefinite

**South Pacific** (1958) until indefinite

**Space Jam** (1996) 7/4/25 until 12/31/26

**Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles II: The Secret of the Ooze** (1991) 2/12/26 until 4/3/26

**Training Day** (2001) 1/1/26 until 12/31/26

**Unbreakable Boy, The** (2025) until indefinite

**Unsung Hero** (2024) until indefinite

**V for Vendetta** (2006) 10/2/26 until 11/20/26

**Willy Wonka & The Chocolate Factory** (1971) 7/30/26 until 8/20/26

## DISNY+ and HULU – Available Original Programs

AHOY PIRATES (YR 1 EPS 1-5)	2020	SERIES
AHOY PIRATES (YR 2 EPS 6-10)	2020	SERIES
AHOY PIRATES (YR 3 EPS 11-15)	2020	SERIES
AHOY PIRATES (YR 4 EPS 16-20)	2020	SERIES
AHOY PIRATES (YR 5 EPS 21-22)	2021	SERIES
AMERICA THE BEAUTIFUL (2022) (YR 1 EPS 1-6)	2022	SERIES
AMONG THE STARS (YR 1 EPS 1-6)	2021	SERIES
BE OUR CHEF (YR 1 EPS 1-11)	2020	SERIES
BEAR WITNESS	2022	FEATURE
BEN GRI (AKA: THE CHOICE) (YR 1 EPS 1-8)	2022	SERIES
BEST IN SNOW	2022	SPECIAL
BEYOND INFINITY: BUZZ AND THE JOURNEY TO LIGHTYEAR	2022	FEATURE
BIG FIB, THE (YR 1 EPS 1-30)	2020	SERIES
BIG SHOT (YR 1 EPS 1-10)	2021	SERIES
BIG SHOT (YR 2 EPS 11-20)	2022	SERIES
BLACK BEAUTY (2020)	2020	FEATURE
CHARLIE & THE ALPHABET (YR 1 EPS 1-9)	2017	SERIES
CHARLIE & THE SHAPES (YR 1 EPS 1-7)	2019	SERIES
CHASING WAVES (YR 1 EPS 1-8)	2023	SERIES
CHEAPER BY THE DOZEN (2022)	2022	FEATURE
CITY OF ANGELS   CITY OF DEATH (YR 1 EPS 1-6)	2021	SERIES
CLOUDS	2020	FEATURE
CLUB DE LOS GRAVES, EL (AKA THE LOW TONE CLUB) (YR 1, EPS 1-10)	2023	SERIES
CRATER	2023	FEATURE
DARBY AND THE DEAD	2022	FEATURE
DINO & THE EGG HUNT (YR 1 EPS 1-11)	2021	SERIES
DISNEY'S FAIRY TALE WEDDINGS (YR 2 EPS 7-14)	2020	SERIES
DIVING WITH DOLPHINS	2020	FEATURE
DOLPHIN REEF (AKA BLUE)	2020	FEATURE
DUNYAYLA BENIM ARAMDA (AKA: BETWEEN THE WORLD AND US) (YR 1 EPS 1-8)	2022	SERIES
EARTH TO NED (YR 1 EPS 1-20)	2020	SERIES
EGG BAND, THE (YR 1 EPS 1-5)	2021	SERIES
ELEPHANT (2020)	2020	FEATURE
FAMILY REBOOT (YR 1 EPS 1-6)	2022	SERIES
FAUCI (2021)	2021	FEATURE
FEARLESS: THE INSIDE STORY OF THE AFLW (YR 1 EPS 1-6)	2022	SERIES
FLORA & ULYSSES	2021	FEATURE
FOODTASTIC (YR 1 EPS 1-11)	2021	SERIES
GIGGLE WIGGLE WITH KARAOKE (YR 1 EPS 1-15)	2021	SERIES
HARMONIOUS LIVE!	2022	SPECIAL
HIP HOP NUTCRACKER, THE	2022	SPECIAL
HOLLYWOOD STARGIRL	2022	FEATURE
	2023	SERIES

## HORARIO ESTELAR (AKA: PRIME TIME) (YR 1 EPS 1-10)

IN THE FOOTSTEPS OF ELEPHANT	2020	FEATURE
IT'S A DOG'S LIFE WITH BILL FARMER (YR 1 EPS 1-10)	2020	SERIES
JUST BEYOND (YR 1 EPS 1-8)	2021	SERIES
LITTLE LOLA VISITS THE CITY (YR 1 EPS 1-6)	2021	SERIES
LITTLE LOLA VISITS THE FARM (YR 1 EPS 1-13)	2015	SERIES
MAGGIE (YR 1 2021/22 EPS 1-13)	2022	SERIES
MAGIC CAMP	2020	FEATURE
MARVEL'S 616 (YR 1 EPS 1-8)	2020	SERIES
MARVEL'S HERO PROJECT (YR 1 EPS 1-20)	2019	SERIES
MARVEL'S RUNAWAYS (YR 1 2017/18 EPS 1-10)	2017	SERIES
MARVEL'S RUNAWAYS (YR 2 2018/19 EPS 11-23)	2018	SERIES
MARVEL'S RUNAWAYS (YR 3 2019/20 EPS 24-33)	2019	SERIES
MIGHTY DUCKS, THE: GAME CHANGERS (YR 1 EPS 1-10)	2021	SERIES
MIGHTY DUCKS, THE: GAME CHANGERS (YR 2 EPS 11-20)	2022	SERIES
MONA & SKETCH (YR 1 EPS 1-10)	2016	SERIES
MORE THAN ROBOTS	2022	FEATURE
MYSTERIOUS BENEDICT SOCIETY, THE (YR 1 EPS 1-8)	2021	SERIES
O CORO: SUCESSO, AQUI VOU EU (AKA: THE CHORUS: SUCCESS...) (YR 1 EPS 1-10)	2022	SERIES
ON POINTE (YR 1 EPS 1-6)	2020	SERIES
OWN THE ROOM	2021	FEATURE
PENGUINS: LIFE ON THE EDGE	2020	FEATURE
PENTATONIX: AROUND THE WORLD FOR THE HOLIDAYS	2022	SPECIAL
PICK OF THE LITTER (YR 1 EPS 1-6)	2019	SERIES
POLAR BEAR	2022	FEATURE
POST TRAIN, THE (YR 1 EPS 1-10)	2016	SERIES
PREMISE, THE (YR 1 2021/22 EPS 1-5)	2021	SERIES
PRINCESS, THE (HULU)	2022	FEATURE
PROP CULTURE (YR 1 EPS 1-8)	2020	SERIES
QUEST, THE (2022) (YR 1 EPS 1-8)	2022	SERIES
REAL RIGHT STUFF, THE	2020	SPECIAL
ROCCO (YR 1 EPS 1-7)	2018	SERIES
ROGUE TRIP (YR 1 EPS 1-6)	2020	SERIES
ROSALINE	2022	FEATURE
SHOP CLASS (YR 1 EPS 1-8)	2020	SERIES
SNAIL TRAIL (YR 1 EPS 1-12)	2019	SERIES
SONGS & RHYMES (YR 1 EPS 1-5)	2009	SERIES
SPECIAL FORCE: ANARCHY (YR 1 EPS 1-7)	2023	SERIES
STARGIRL	2020	FEATURE
STITCHES (2019) (YR 1 EPS 1-6)	2019	SERIES
STUNTMAN	2021	FEATURE
SUPER/NATURAL (YR 1 EPS 1-6)	2022	SERIES
TA TUDO CERTO (AKA: IT'S ALL RIGHT!) (YR 1 EPS 1-4)	2023	SERIES
TIGER (2024)	2024	FEATURE
TIMMY FAILURE: MISTAKES WERE MADE	2020	FEATURE

TINY BUNCH, THE (YR 1 EPS 1-5)	2017	SERIES
TOGO	2019	FEATURE
TURNER & HOOCH (YR 1 EPS 1-12)	2021	SERIES
WILLOW (YR 1 EPS 1-8)	2022	SERIES
WILLOW: BEHIND THE MAGIC	2023	SPECIAL
WOLFGANG	2021	FEATURE
WORLD ACCORDING TO JEFF GOLDBLUM, THE (YR 2 EPS 13-22)	2021	SERIES

These pages are accurate to the best of CVLI's knowledge and will be updated continually.  
 For more information, please contact us at [cvlims@mplc.com](mailto:cvlims@mplc.com) or call us on (866) 771-2854.